
5:57am Mon 29 Apr, 24 SP - HS Girls Ice Hockey (Games Only) Page 1

Date Start Event Name Event Type Location Dismiss Depart Return
Sat 12/02/2023 5:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Lebanon

(Scrimmage)
Away Scrimmage James W. Campion III Rink 3:00 pm 8:00 pm

Wed 12/06/2023 3:30 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Harwood
(Scrimmage)

Away Scrimmage The Ice Center 1:25 pm 1:40 pm 6:00 pm

Sat 12/09/2023 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Kingdom
Blades

Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic
Center

Wed 12/13/2023 4:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. South
Burlington

Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic
Center

Sat 12/16/2023 5:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Burr & Burton Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic
Center

Wed 12/20/2023 4:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Rutland Away Game Spartan Arena 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm
Sat 12/23/2023 3:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Essex Away Game Essex Ice Rink 1:15 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 12/27/2023 5:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Middlebury Away Game Middlebury Sports Center 2:30 pm 8:30 pm
Thu 12/28/2023 1:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Harwood (@

Middlebury Tournament)
Away Game Middlebury Sports Center 10:30 am 4:30 pm

Wed 01/03/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Missisquoi
Valley

Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic
Center

Sat 01/06/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Brattleboro Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic
Center

Wed 01/10/2024 6:10 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Woodstock Away Game Union Arena 3:45 pm 8:50 pm
Sat 01/13/2024 5:40 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Rice Memorial Away Game Cairns 3:45 pm 8:30 pm
Wed 01/17/2024 5:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ Stowe Away Game Stowe Arena 3:15 pm 7:30 pm
Sat 01/20/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Spaulding *Pink

the Rink*
Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic

Center
Wed 01/24/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Stowe Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic

Center
Sat 01/27/2024 5:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey @

Burlington/Colchester
Away Game Leddy Park 3:00 pm 8:00 pm

Wed 01/31/2024 5:30 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ BFA St. Albans Away Game Collins-Perley Arena 3:15 pm 8:30 pm
Wed 02/07/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Hartford Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic

Center
Sat 02/10/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Rutland Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic

Center
Wed 02/14/2024 5:25 pm Girls Ice Hockey @ South Burlington Away Game Cairns 3:30 pm 8:30 pm
Sat 02/17/2024 4:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. CVU/MMU

Cougarhawks *Senior Day*
Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic

Center
Mon 02/19/2024 3:30 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Stowe Home Game Central Vermont Memorial Civic

Center
2:15 pm
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Sat 02/24/2024 All Day Varsity Girls Hockey Playdowns Playoff Game TBD
Wed 02/28/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Hockey @ Burr &

Burton (State Quarterfinals)
Playoff Game Riley Ice Rink 1:00 pm 9:30 pm

Sat 03/02/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Hockey @ Missisqoui
Valley (State Semifinals)

Playoff Game Highgate Arena 2:00 pm 8:30 pm


